
Family and friends
Parc Gasperich 20.10.2024

Luxembourg Orienteering Club

Marek PANUŠKA
Luxembourg Orienteering Club
Strecke : Deer
Länge : 3500m
Zeit : 0:35:06,261 (10'02"/km)

9/20 O.K.

Vollständige Ergebnisse auf Webres
1. Julien GAFFURI 0:25:52,476
2. Laurent BROCH 0:27:42,085
3. Szabolcs KUSTOS 0:30:14,421

1. 131 00:01:06 103m 10'41"/km
2. 132 00:02:29 00:03:35 129m 19'15"/km
3. 133 00:01:16 00:04:51 90m 14'04"/km
4. 134 00:01:30 00:06:21 111m 13'31"/km
5. 135 00:01:46 00:08:07 257m 6'52"/km
6. 136 00:01:14 00:09:21 218m 5'39"/km
7. 137 00:02:30 00:11:51 283m 8'50"/km
8. 138 00:01:25 00:13:16 149m 9'30"/km
9. 139 00:04:54 00:18:10 451m 10'52"/km

10. 141 00:04:02 00:22:12 349m 11'33"/km
11. 142 00:02:17 00:24:29 318m 7'11"/km
12. 143 00:01:53 00:26:22 207m 9'06"/km
13. 144 00:03:58 00:30:20 410m 9'40"/km
14. 140 00:03:33 00:33:53 343m 10'21"/km
15. 999 00:01:13 00:35:06 121m 10'03"/km
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